Emmanuel

LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL

Class Tuition Fee Schedule 2026-2027

Annual One- Annual
. . . Time Monthly .. Additional
Age Days Class Size | Registration . . .. Tuition .
Activity | Tuition Information
Fee Fee Cost
T/W/Th / Must be 24 months by time
2 10 children of school attendance.
5 e 5 teachers $100 $100 $400 53,600 | §udent does not need
to be toilet trained.
, T/W/Th/F y Must be 24 months by time
10 children of school attendance.
4 days 2 teachers $100 $100 $530 $4,770 Student does not need
to be toilet trained.
. Must be 3 by November
& T/W/Th 12 children/ $100 $100 5395 $3,555 30th of current school year;
3 days 2 teachers must be toilet trained
. Must be 3 by November
3 M/T/W/Tr | 12 children/ $100 $100 $525 S4,725 | 30t of current school year;
4 days 2 teachers must be toilet trained
_ - Must be 3 by November
3 M-F 12 children/ $100 $100 $655 $5,895 | 30t of current school year;
5 days 2 teachers must be toilet trained
4-5 . Must be 4 by November
PreK T/W/Th/F | 12 children/ $100 $100 $525 S4,725 | 30t of current school year;
4 days 2 teachers must be toilet trained
4-5 _ . Must be 4 by November
PreK M-F Iy ez $100 $100 $655 S5,895 | 30t of current school year;
5 days 2 teachers must be toilet trained

Tuition Policies and Information

Emmanuel Lutheran Preschool is licensed and accredited by the Virginia Department of Education and the
National Association for the Education of Young Children.

For New Families to ELP:

Upon submission of your application and acceptance to the school the following Admission Fees are due:
Registration Fee ($100), Activity Fee ($100), Tuition Deposit (based on your monthly tuition rate). Admission to the school

continues till January 2027. Admission after January is at the discretion of the Director.

For Current Enrolled Families at ELP:

Upon submission of your application, your acceptance and placement are guaranteed for the next school year if you enroll
before January, 17, 2025. The Registration Fee ($100) is due at submission of the application. The Activity Fee ($100) and
Tuition Deposit (based on your monthly tuition rate) are due May 1, 2026.

Admission Fee Policy:

Without exception, all admission fees are non-refundable and non-transferable (to another month or sibling).

Tuition is divided into 8 equal payments due on the 1% of each month between September 1t and April 1%. Tuition is
invoiced monthly through Brightwheel. If at any time you withdraw your child from the program, all Admission Fees are
non-refundable. Additional tuition details can be found in the Financial Commitment section of our Application.
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